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. . Tint-Tots Tennis Lessons 2020- $45
Tiny-Tots Tennis Lessons

Name

Th/g prog(am is designed for the athletic “Tiny Tots” of .the Boy _ Girl__ Birthday Grade
family, children ages 5-7 years old. Learn the very basics of the
game. Please bring your own racket. Bring your tot(s) ready to Parents Name:
have some fun and learn the game of tennis! Home Phone: School:
Mom’s Phone: Dad’s Phone:
Sessions: Address:
Mondays & Wednesdays, Tuesdays & Thursdays, 2 weeks, 4 classes ress:
e Session |: Monday, June 15- Wednesday, June 24 City/State/ZIP
Tuesday, June 16 - Thursday, June 25 Emal:
e Session Il: Monday, June 29 - Wednesday, July 8 . .
Please select a session and time:
» Session lll: Monday, July 13 - Wednesday, July 22 . .
Tuesday, July 14 - Thursday, July 23 [ 1SessionIM/W [ ]Session Il T/TH
Details: [ ]1Session I M/W [ ] Session Il T/TH
e Location: Happy Rock Tennis Courts (M/W ) By my signature on this form, | waive and release any and all rights to institute claim against the City of Gladstone for
(76th & N. Antioch) any damages or injuries to my child which are not a result of negligence on the part of the City of Gladstone, their
: agents, employees, or any costs resulting therefore, in conjunction with my child’s participation in the GJTL program.
72nd Street Tennis COU.I'tS (T/TH) Video footage or photographs may be taken of my child/children and can be used at the City of Gladstone’s discre-
(72nd St. Route #1 and Euclid) tion.
o Time:  9:00-9:30 a.m. (M/W)
6:30 - 7:00 p.m. (T/TH) Signature of parent/Guardian:
. . Payment:
Registration: May 18th—June 13th [ ]MasterCard [ ]Visa [ ]Discover [ ]Cash [ ]Check [ ]Money Order
Fee: $45.00 per player per session
« Mail or in person: Make checks payable to City of Gladstone Card Number: Expiration Date:

Gladstone Parks & Recreation Department
Attn: Tiny Tots Tennis
6901 N. Holmes
Gladstone, MO 64118.

e Online: gladstonemo.activityreg.com



